
PF-ESIC ABS Report : Feb-2024 : Mar-2024

Company - Vodafone Idea Limited

Department - MSC Technical

S.No
Employee Id Employee Name UAN No. ESIC No. No. of Days

Extra Effort Double
(in Hrs) OT

EPF Wages

EPF
Employee
Contributio

n 12%

EPF
Employer

Contributio
n 13%

ESI
Employee
Contributio
n((0.75%))

ESI
Employer

Contributio
n((3.25%))

Total EPF
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1 VILMSC1001 Tamradhavaz Verma '102041250190 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.5 682.5 3750
2 VILMSC1003 Ajay Kumar Nishad '100511942370 '3309565502 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.5 682.5 3750
3 VILMSC1004 Aaditya '101961577393 'N/A 26 0 13000 1560 1690 134.11 581.13 3250
4 VILMSC1005 Aakash Golawtiya '101477622244 '1815976008 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
5 VILMSC1006 Anil Kumar Sahu '101049234112 '8100557640 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
6 VILMSC1007 Arun Kumar Yadav '101022778819 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

7 VILMSC1008
Ashish Kumar

Dubey
'100092824404 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

8 VILMSC1009 Ashok Patel '101560639186 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.46 682.31 3750
9 VILMSC1010 Ashutosh Kumar '101893798510 '8101081496 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.22 564.3 3750

10 VILMSC1011
Bhaskar Kumar

Singh
'100111592244 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

11 VILMSC1012 Brajbhan Singh '100117258528 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

12 VILMSC1013
Chandrasingh

Sisodiya
'101447567913 '8100558060 26 0 13000 1560 1690 129.39 560.69 3250

13 VILMSC1014 Dharmpal Singh '101184391852 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

14 VILMSC1015
Dheerendra Kumar

Mishra
'101132091738 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.5 682.5 3750
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15 VILMSC1016 Durga Prasad Gupta '101415989821 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

16 VILMSC1017
Gajendra Singh

Chauhan
'100961617754 'N/A 26 0 12000 1440 1560 125.42 543.47 3000

17 VILMSC1018
Harendra Singh

Lodhi
'101321725993 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

18 VILMSC1019 Manoj Vishvkarma '101284169556 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750
19 VILMSC1020 Mohan Choudhary '101682079855 '1816589791 26 0 13000 1560 1690 137.91 597.61 3250
20 VILMSC1021 Mohan Shrivastav '100229894188 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
21 VILMSC1022 Munnalal Choudhary '101018906681 'N/A 26 0 11500 1380 1495 125.96 545.81 2875
22 VILMSC1023 Pawan Chaturvedi '101372420189 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

23 VILMSC1024
Pawan Kumar

Buwade
'101028886108 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

24 VILMSC1025 Pradeep Badgujar '100274016590 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150.32 651.4 3750
25 VILMSC1026 Prakash C Ahirwar '100275634202 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
26 VILMSC1027 Ravi Khavase '100786387744 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
27 VILMSC1028 Rahul Deshmukh '100291100167 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
28 VILMSC1029 Rahul Gupta '101451162644 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750
29 VILMSC1030 Rajesh Charokar '100782839648 '8100558159 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
30 VILMSC1031 Rakesh Berdiya '101560982092 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
31 VILMSC1032 Rakesh Karndhar '101560982085 '1814835645 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
32 VILMSC1034 Romit Kumar '101112231992 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
33 VILMSC1035 S Kumar Sahu '100667395789 '8100672811 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750
34 VILMSC1036 Sachin Jha '101648021419 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
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35 VILMSC1037 Sanjay Sharma '101366131115 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

36 VILMSC1038
Santosh Kumar

Kahar 
'101488042817 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

37 VILMSC1039 Satish Gautam '100921208122 '4051394344 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

38 VILMSC1040
Shailendra Kumar

Toppo 
'100543118499 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750

39 VILMSC1041 Shekh Haider '100534827954 'N/A 26 0 13000 1560 1690 127.5 552.5 3250
40 VILMSC1042 Sonu Lodhi '101809909566 'N/A 26 0 12000 1440 1560 142.01 615.39 3000
41 VILMSC1043 Sunil Kumar '101865746253 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

42 VILMSC1044
Sunil Kumar

Namdev
'100370753146 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

43 VILMSC1045 Tarun Dutta '101180441551 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
44 VILMSC1046 Tejveer Singh Jatav '100009002282 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

45 VILMSC1047
Umesh Kumar

Bairagi
'100395136984 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

46 VILMSC1048 Upendra Kumar Ray '100956253237 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
47 VILMSC1049 Vipin Kumar Sharma '100536677485 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

48 VILMSC1050
Yogendra Singh

Jhala
'101607923380 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

49 VILMSC1051 Sangam Gupta '100332061145 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
50 VILMSC1052 Sheshendra Chubey 'N/A 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.22 564.3 3750

51 VILMSC1053
Shubham

Vishwakrma
'100947691592 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750
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52 VILMSC1054 Bhalchandra J Patil '101515540407 '8100558055 26 0 12000 1440 1560 129.71 562.06 3000
53 VILMSC1055 Vijay Anand Singh '101623746429 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
54 VILMSC1056 Premu Lal Sahu '101313152186 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

55 VILMSC1057
Yogesh Pratap

Singh
'100416006123 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 154.12 667.84 3750

56 VILMSC1058 Omji Shukla '100260695584 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
57 VILMSC1059 Devraj SinghÂ  '100468790432 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
58 VILMSC1060 Deepak Manjhi '101648273201 'N/A 26 0 10000 1200 1300 112.5 487.5 2500
59 VILMSC1061 Vinish Rajput '100407642036 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 152.79 662.09 3750
60 VILMSC1063 Anand Mishra 'N/A 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

61 VILMSC1064
Rahul Kumar

Sharma
'101169904248 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 152.42 660.47 3750

62 VILMSC1065
Manoj Kumar

Sharma
'100221097508 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 129.03 559.13 3750

63 VILMSC1066
Dharmendra Singh

Parihar
'100136325257 '1813321703 26 0 15000 1800 1950 129.03 559.13 3750

64 VILMSC1068 Suman Kumar Sahu '100678115830 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 141.16 611.68 3750
65 VILMSC1070 Deepak Rai '101860099775 '8101168700 26 0 14000 1680 1820 140.48 608.73 3500
66 VILMSC1071 Hemlal Nishad '100473024027 '8100844044 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
67 VILMSC1072 Himanshu Verma '101468107268 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
68 VILMSC1073 Sabir Hussain '101304076180 '8100585375 26 0 15000 1800 1950 151.17 655.07 3750
69 VILMSC1074 Hariom Karan '100161412076 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
70 VILMSC1076 KULDEEP SINGH '101627669292 '0 9 0 5192.31 623.08 675 44.49 192.79 1298.08
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71 VILMSC1001 Tamradhavaz Verma '102041250190 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.5 682.5 3750
72 VILMSC1003 Ajay Kumar Nishad '100511942370 '3309565502 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.5 682.5 3750
73 VILMSC1004 Aaditya '101961577393 'N/A 26 0 13000 1560 1690 134.11 581.13 3250
74 VILMSC1005 Aakash Golawtiya '101477622244 '1815976008 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
75 VILMSC1006 Anil Kumar Sahu '101049234112 '8100557640 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
76 VILMSC1007 Arun Kumar Yadav '101022778819 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

77 VILMSC1008
Ashish Kumar

Dubey
'100092824404 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

78 VILMSC1009 Ashok Patel '101560639186 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.46 682.31 3750
79 VILMSC1010 Ashutosh Kumar '101893798510 '8101081496 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.22 564.3 3750

80 VILMSC1011
Bhaskar Kumar

Singh
'100111592244 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

81 VILMSC1012 Brajbhan Singh '100117258528 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

82 VILMSC1013
Chandrasingh

Sisodiya
'101447567913 '8100558060 26 0 13000 1560 1690 129.39 560.69 3250

83 VILMSC1014 Dharmpal Singh '101184391852 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

84 VILMSC1015
Dheerendra Kumar

Mishra
'101132091738 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 157.5 682.5 3750

85 VILMSC1016 Durga Prasad Gupta '101415989821 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

86 VILMSC1017
Gajendra Singh

Chauhan
'100961617754 'N/A 26 0 12000 1440 1560 125.42 543.47 3000

87 VILMSC1018
Harendra Singh

Lodhi
'101321725993 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
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88 VILMSC1019 Manoj Vishvkarma '101284169556 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750
89 VILMSC1020 Mohan Choudhary '101682079855 '1816589791 26 0 13000 1560 1690 137.91 597.61 3250
90 VILMSC1021 Mohan Shrivastav '100229894188 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
91 VILMSC1022 Munnalal Choudhary '101018906681 'N/A 26 0 11500 1380 1495 125.96 545.81 2875
92 VILMSC1023 Pawan Chaturvedi '101372420189 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

93 VILMSC1024
Pawan Kumar

Buwade
'101028886108 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

94 VILMSC1025 Pradeep Badgujar '100274016590 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150.32 651.4 3750
95 VILMSC1026 Prakash C Ahirwar '100275634202 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
96 VILMSC1027 Ravi Khavase '100786387744 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
97 VILMSC1028 Rahul Deshmukh '100291100167 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
98 VILMSC1029 Rahul Gupta '101451162644 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750
99 VILMSC1030 Rajesh Charokar '100782839648 '8100558159 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
100 VILMSC1031 Rakesh Berdiya '101560982092 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
101 VILMSC1032 Rakesh Karndhar '101560982085 '1814835645 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
102 VILMSC1034 Romit Kumar '101112231992 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
103 VILMSC1035 S Kumar Sahu '100667395789 '8100672811 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750
104 VILMSC1036 Sachin Jha '101648021419 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
105 VILMSC1037 Sanjay Sharma '101366131115 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

106 VILMSC1038
Santosh Kumar

Kahar 
'101488042817 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

107 VILMSC1039 Satish Gautam '100921208122 '4051394344 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
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108 VILMSC1040
Shailendra Kumar

Toppo 
'100543118499 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750

109 VILMSC1041 Shekh Haider '100534827954 'N/A 26 0 13000 1560 1690 127.5 552.5 3250
110 VILMSC1042 Sonu Lodhi '101809909566 'N/A 26 0 12000 1440 1560 142.01 615.39 3000
111 VILMSC1043 Sunil Kumar '101865746253 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

112 VILMSC1044
Sunil Kumar

Namdev
'100370753146 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

113 VILMSC1045 Tarun Dutta '101180441551 'N/A 10 0 5769.23 692.31 750 72.12 312.5 1442.31
114 VILMSC1046 Tejveer Singh Jatav '100009002282 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

115 VILMSC1047
Umesh Kumar

Bairagi
'100395136984 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

116 VILMSC1048 Upendra Kumar Ray '100956253237 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
117 VILMSC1049 Vipin Kumar Sharma '100536677485 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

118 VILMSC1050
Yogendra Singh

Jhala
'101607923380 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750

119 VILMSC1051 Sangam Gupta '100332061145 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
120 VILMSC1052 Sheshendra Chubey 'N/A 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.22 564.3 3750

121 VILMSC1053
Shubham

Vishwakrma
'100947691592 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 130.2 564.2 3750

122 VILMSC1054 Bhalchandra J Patil '101515540407 '8100558055 26 0 12000 1440 1560 129.71 562.06 3000
123 VILMSC1055 Vijay Anand Singh '101623746429 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
124 VILMSC1056 Premu Lal Sahu '101313152186 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
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125 VILMSC1057
Yogesh Pratap

Singh
'100416006123 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 154.12 667.84 3750

126 VILMSC1058 Omji Shukla '100260695584 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
127 VILMSC1059 Devraj SinghÂ  '100468790432 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
128 VILMSC1060 Deepak Manjhi '101648273201 'N/A 26 0 10000 1200 1300 112.5 487.5 2500
129 VILMSC1061 Vinish Rajput '100407642036 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 152.79 662.09 3750
130 VILMSC1063 Anand Mishra 'N/A 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750

131 VILMSC1064
Rahul Kumar

Sharma
'101169904248 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 152.42 660.47 3750

132 VILMSC1065
Manoj Kumar

Sharma
'100221097508 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 129.03 559.13 3750

133 VILMSC1066
Dharmendra Singh

Parihar
'100136325257 '1813321703 26 0 15000 1800 1950 129.03 559.13 3750

134 VILMSC1068 Suman Kumar Sahu '100678115830 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 141.16 611.68 3750
135 VILMSC1070 Deepak Rai '101860099775 '8101168700 26 0 14000 1680 1820 140.48 608.73 3500
136 VILMSC1071 Hemlal Nishad '100473024027 '8100844044 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
137 VILMSC1072 Himanshu Verma '101468107268 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 150 650 3750
138 VILMSC1073 Sabir Hussain '101304076180 '8100585375 26 0 15000 1800 1950 151.17 655.07 3750
139 VILMSC1074 Hariom Karan '100161412076 'N/A 26 0 15000 1800 1950 0 0 3750
140 VILMSC1075 Devendra Patel '101539416692 '1816895089 16 0 9230.77 1107.69 1200 101.54 440 2307.69
141 VILMSC1076 KULDEEP SINGH '101627669292 '0 26 0 15000 1800 1950 128.53 556.95 3750
142 VILMSC1077 Pradum singh '0 '0 26 0 15000 1800 1950 128.53 556.95 3750
143 Total 3649 0 2052192.31 246263.08 266785 12388 53681.35 513048.08


